Intermediate Girls

Pos
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Time
0:12:22
0:12:25
0:12:32
0:12:33
0:12:36
0:12:44
0:12:47
0:12:47
0:12:52
0:12:57
0:12:58
0:12:59
0:12:59
0:13:01
0:13:03
0:13:03
0:13:04
0:13:05
0:13:08
0:13:09
0:13:09
0:13:09
0:13:11
0:13:12
0:13:12
0:13:13
0:13:14
0:13:14
0:13:15
0:13:16
0:13:18
0:13:20
0:13:21
0:13:22
0:13:22
0:13:23
0:13:24
0:13:24
0:13:25
0:13:25
0:13:25
0:13:26
0:13:26
0:13:27
0:13:27
0:13:27
0:13:27
0:13:28
0:13:30
0:13:31
0:13:31
0:13:33
0:13:33
0:13:34
0:13:34
0:13:35
0:13:35
0:13:35
0:13:37
0:13:37
0:13:37
0:13:38
0:13:38
0:13:39
0:13:39
0:13:40
0:13:40
0:13:40
0:13:41
0:13:41
0:13:41
0:13:41
0:13:42
0:13:42
0:13:42
0:13:43
0:13:44
0:13:44
0:13:46
0:13:46
0:13:46
0:13:47
0:13:47
0:13:48
0:13:48
0:13:49
0:13:50
0:13:50
0:13:50
0:13:51
0:13:51
0:13:52
0:13:52
0:13:52
0:13:53
0:13:53
0:13:54
0:13:55
0:13:56
0:13:57

No Name

517 Beatrice Wood
169 Kiya Dee
469  Beth Cook

61  Grace Roberts
170  Kaitlyn Sheppard
62  Holly Weedall
385 Olivia Martin

25  Charlotte Dewar
301 Kiera Brady-Jones
266 Elsie Robinson
133 Emily Shaw

302 Olivia Logan

397 Beth Rawlinson
257  Gabrielle Hodson
157  Abigail Ives
457  Pippa Roessler

1 Megan Hornung
361 Alice Jones

26  Jasmine Young
63 Orla Gregory
145  Katie Francis
462  Amelie Attenborough
229 Ella Greenway
289  Lara Mannes
363 Eve Whitaker
193  Isabelle Hinkley
217  Aimi Weightman
265 Indienne King
349 Ines Curran

507 Neve Hardcastle
505 Holly Brewster
463  Sophie Lomas
148  Lucy Jane Scothern
421  Annie Naylor
506 Emily Gibbins

37  Abbie Henderson
158 Megan Harris

65  Isobel Ashcroft
97  Anna Mason
435  Louise Hackett
159  Madison Harris
364 Rose Forrest

38  Holly Henderson
459  Suzy Lecoutre
373  Lizzy Edge

181 Katie Stringer
350 Millie Breese
294  Phoebe Bowen
293  Poppy Craig-McFeely
196 Rose Chesterfield
242 Hannah Clark

85 Maisy Luke

3 Kate Howard
184  Freya Potts

40  Alice Brown

109 Leah Gregory
195 Amelia Moore
39  Jemima Ridley
337  Alice Bates

325 Hattie Reynolds
292  Ailbhe Barnes
220 Sarah McGrath
182  Lucy Dixon

100  Amelia Marshall
295 Georgina Clarke
241 Anna Palmer

98 Lillian Lewis

352  Abigail Leiper
183  Isabelle Burke
318 Joanne Miranda
365 Jessica Jones
470  Amelia Cox
465  Angelina Campbell
147  Erin Keeler-Clarke
511 Isabel Richardson
375 Amelia Chrispin
205 Natalie Hatfield
518 Isabella Worsley
262  Abigail Stratton
206  Amelia Hartshorn
135  Emily Parker
134  Emilie Castagna
194  Lily Neate

399 Iris Downes

303 Faye O'Hare

259 Ava Lloyd

146  Marissa Boon
510 Emily Plimmer
161  Sydney Foley
493  Lucy Carey

316 Jasmine Palmer
163  Natalie Sewell
123  Amelia Riggott
471  Edith Yelling

6 Amy Nicholls
258 Olivia Leigh
464  Niamh Mcloughlin
254  Maisie Burns
353  Holly Waugh
290 Maddy Whitman

Club

Wiltshire
Gloucestershire
Sussex

Cheshire
Gloucestershire
Cheshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Merseyside
Leicestershire & Rutland
Dorset

Merseyside
Shropshire
Lancashire

Essex

Surrey

Avon

North Yorkshire
Berkshire

Cheshire

Durham

Surrey

Humberside

London

North Yorkshire
Hampshire and Vectis
Hertfordshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Northumberland
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Surrey

Durham

South Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Buckinghamshire
Essex

Cheshire

Cumbria
Staffordshire

Essex

North Yorkshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Nottinghamshire
Greater Manchester
Northumberland
London

London

Hampshire and Vectis
Kent

Cornwall

Avon

Greater Manchester
Buckinghamshire
Derbyshire
Hampshire and Vectis
Buckinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Norfolk

London
Hertfordshire
Greater Manchester
Cumbria

London

Kent

Cumbria
Northumberland
Greater Manchester
Middlesex

North Yorkshire
Sussex

Surrey

Durham

West Yorkshire
Nottinghamshire
Hereford & Worcestershire
Wiltshire

Lancashire

Hereford & Worcestershire
Dorset

Dorset

Hampshire and Vectis
Shropshire
Merseyside
Lancashire

Durham

West Yorkshire
Essex

West Midlands
Middlesex

Essex

Devon

Sussex

Avon

Lancashire

Surrey

Lancashire
Northumberland
London

Pos
101

No

Name

Ruby Erzan-Essien
Lily Tse

Lexie Mcloughlin
Hannah Blundy
Amy Leonard
Ciara Thornley
Hannah Meatherall
Ellen-Mary Kearney
Tilly Aldis

Ellen Weir
Imogen Blackwell
Marianna Sawyer
Annabel Young
Isabelle Stoneham
Rachel Gillett
Natalie Simmons
Daisy Pellow
Sian Duval
Clemmie Boyd
Isabelle Cunningham
Katie Parker
Matilda Ashley
Manisha Dave
Amelia Honor
Jessica Astill
Alice Bridger-Morales
Alicia Newing
Madeleine Short
Olivia Brown
India Barwell
Stella Whitlum
Tess Graham
Jessica Hatch
Freya Buglass
Milly Presland
Katie Mathison
Lucy Bednall
Sophia Wilson
Zakia Mossi
Madelene Bacon
Georgia Heath
Imogen Chesterton
Katie Repper
Alexandra Whitaker
Bethan Dyall
Olivia East

Ellie Bushill

Mia Dann

Issy Nicholls
Grace Jermy
Charlotte Marshall
Issie Jones
Gemma Newport
Jessamine Hughes
Amy-Jayne Goodhand
Jess Connolly
Akira Edgson
Katie Harries
Georgia Heath
April Hill

Myla Stiling

Kate Salthouse
Cecilia Reid
Lauryn Wood
Mia Waldmann
Imogen Tanner
Cerys Dickinson
Evie Brooks
Jemima Davies
Jade Charlton
Elena Inch

Alicia Bushell
Lois Creasey
Taya Dee
Isabelle Wilkins
Madeleine Mayes
Jenny Swandale
Maddy Lansdown
Lucy Milling

Lucy Watts

Ellie Hudson

Ella Thwaites
Danni Sinclair
Eve Riley

Isabel Causer
Maggie Preece
Esme Ranger
Lucia Pyne

Eva Ferris
Jasmine Stone
Lucy Semple
Lucy Henson
Roisin Keohane
Skye Kelsey
Caitlin Doohan
Rosie Rayner
Amy Allcard
Grace Forster
Olivia Corner
Jessica Swanston

Club

Greater Manchester
Hertfordshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Somerset

Durham
Gloucestershire
South Yorkshire
Merseyside
Suffolk

Surrey

Lancashire

Dorset

Kent

Kent

Surrey
Bedfordshire
Somerset
Staffordshire
Oxfordshire
Lancashire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Gloucestershire
Berkshire

Avon
Hertfordshire
Avon

Cumbria

Norfolk
Buckinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Hertfordshire
Durham

Berkshire
Wiltshire

Essex

Lancashire
Staffordshire
Somerset
Middlesex

Norfolk

Greater Manchester
Bedfordshire
Buckinghamshire
North Yorkshire
West Midlands
Hampshire and Vectis
Cheshire

Suffolk

North Yorkshire
Norfolk
Warwickshire
Dorset
Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Kent

Cheshire

Greater Manchester
Devon

Cumbria

Suffolk

London
Northumberland
Durham

Essex

Berkshire
Wiltshire

Sussex
Lincolnshire
Berkshire

West Midlands
West Yorkshire
Buckinghamshire
Cleveland
Gloucestershire
Cambridgeshire
Northamptonshire
Kent

Suffolk
Merseyside
Northamptonshire
Cheshire
Gloucestershire
Avon

Cumbria

South Yorkshire
Shropshire
Hereford & Worcestershire
Merseyside
Cheshire

Devon
Staffordshire
Middlesex
Hertfordshire
Derbyshire
Greater Manchester
Wiltshire
Derbyshire
Norfolk
Cambridgeshire
Devon



Intermediate Girls

Pos
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Time
0:14:41
0:14:41
0:14:41
0:14:41
0:14:41
0:14:42
0:14:43
0:14:43
0:14:43
0:14:44
0:14:44
0:14:44
0:14:44
0:14:45
0:14:45
0:14:45
0:14:45
0:14:46
0:14:47
0:14:47
0:14:47
0:14:48
0:14:49
0:14:50
0:14:50
0:14:50
0:14:51
0:14:51
0:14:51
0:14:51
0:14:51
0:14:52
0:14:52
0:14:52
0:14:53
0:14:53
0:14:53
0:14:53
0:14:54
0:14:54
0:14:55
0:14:55
0:14:55
0:14:55
0:14:55
0:14:56
0:14:56
0:14:57
0:14:57
0:14:58
0:14:58
0:14:59
0:15:00
0:15:01
0:15:01
0:15:01
0:15:01
0:15:02
0:15:02
0:15:02
0:15:03
0:15:04
0:15:04
0:15:05
0:15:05
0:15:07
0:15:07
0:15:07
0:15:08
0:15:08
0:15:08
0:15:08
0:15:09
0:15:09
0:15:10
0:15:11
0:15:12
0:15:12
0:15:14
0:15:14
0:15:15
0:15:15
0:15:15
0:15:16
0:15:16
0:15:16
0:15:17
0:15:17
0:15:18
0:15:18
0:15:19
0:15:20
0:15:20
0:15:20
0:15:20
0:15:21
0:15:21
0:15:21
0:15:23
0:15:24

No Name

73 Imogen Lillie

87  laressa Parrott
209  Poppy Elton

53  Chelsie Bole

367  Tui Brooks

42 Anna Cuthbert
521  Orli Cranston
247  Livvy Berry

472 Sophie Morris
231  Georgina North
164 Madeline Barker
199 Hannah Foster
282 Imogen Dee

446  Amy Goddard
426  Katie Adams

127  Jess Courtney
451  Lila Battell

271  Olivia Bailey

75  Katie Lowe

498  Elsa Buchanan
297 Imogen Scott-Gall
30 Lucy Hall

200 Sienna Richardson
425  Polly Platts

234  Rose Ella

7 Ella Treby

280 Emily Crookes
198 Madeline Cooper
283  Ellie-Mary Rainbow
341  Abigail Thayanithy
284 Flo Brill

389 Rosie Mullins
378  Jessica Purvis
541 Ella Crowe

138  Ashia Wilson

508 Zoe Hunter
427  Heidi Robertshaw
281 Amy Rule

317 Eloise Davies

125 Taryn Powe

139  Isobel Rabjohns
308 Zara White

103  Natalya Cannon
366 Inez Khaddi

208 Charlotte Broadhurst
319  Safia Chaoui
482  Grace Golinski
519  Kelly- Marie Marsh
223 Hannah Barker
512  Sophie Hall

32 Luci Robertson
497  Amelia Taylor
377  Olivia Hare

110 Poppy Mead

330 Grace Buchanan
499  Alex Westbury
474 Emily Muzio
496  Rachel Batchelor
354  Lily Robson
415  Lydia Louw

328 Tia-Lilly Crane
344  Amy Harris

150  Mia Wetherill
112 Lucy Rowland

270 lIsabel Oakland
210 Ellie Pardy

524  Eleanor Crawshaw
313 Mia Manttan

355 Rosie Hughes

387 Georgie Halfhead
86 Becky Benney
342 Freya Batkin

279  Lucy Rathbone
450  Francesca Mann
414  Eva Holland

230 Hermione Pickering
500 Abigail Wheelhouse
246  Alex Evans

412 Anya Evans

449  Rebecca Morley
376 Olivia Barrett

128  Jessica Parker
115 Rose Barlow

235 Jessica Waugh
424  Hayley Butcher
391 Alexandra Kallos
305 Emma Fildes

379 Ella Beard

343 Charlotte Lund
413  Abby Hughes

140 Sarah Graham
114 Jasmine Greveson
50  Rebecca West
486  Ellen Taylor

237  Allanah Kieran
403  Shana Stewardson
16  Grace Flemons
487  Trinity McCleary
332 Memphis Symonds
438 Tegan Vickery

Club

Cleveland
Cornwall

Hereford & Worcestershire
Cambridgeshire
North Yorkshire
Buckinghamshire
Wiltshire

Kent

Sussex
Humberside

Essex

Hampshire and Vectis
Lincolnshire
Suffolk

South Yorkshire
Devon

Suffolk
Leicestershire & Rutland
Cleveland

West Midlands
London

Berkshire
Hampshire and Vectis
South Yorkshire
Humberside

Avon

Lincolnshire
Hampshire and Vectis
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Oxfordshire
Nottinghamshire
Isle of Man
Dorset

West Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
Lincolnshire
Middlesex

Devon

Dorset
Merseyside
Cumbria

North Yorkshire
Hereford & Worcestershire
Middlesex
Warwickshire
Wiltshire
Hertfordshire
West Yorkshire
Berkshire

West Midlands
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Norfolk

West Midlands
Sussex

West Midlands
Northumberland
Somerset

Norfolk
Northamptonshire
Durham
Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Hereford & Worcestershire
Wiltshire
Middlesex
Northumberland
Oxfordshire
Cornwall
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Suffolk

Somerset
Humberside

West Midlands
Kent

Somerset

Suffolk
Nottinghamshire
Devon

Derbyshire
Humberside
South Yorkshire
Oxfordshire
Merseyside
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Somerset

Dorset

Derbyshire
Cambridgeshire
Warwickshire
Humberside
Shropshire
Bedfordshire
Warwickshire
Norfolk
Staffordshire

Pos
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335

Team Results:
Points Team / Club

Pos
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284
347
371
409
430
449
452
464
474
484
574
581
591
598
617
633
640
640
664
673
676
782
802
931
977

1002

1026

1042

1058

1088

1097

1133

1173

1179

1198

1231

1248

1313

1483

1533

1547

1607

No
321

Surrey
London
Cheshire
Essex

West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire

Durham

Buckinghamshire
Greater Manchester

Lancashire

Hampshire and Vectis

Merseyside

Gloucestershire

Avon
Berkshire

Leicestershire & Rutland
Hertfordshire

Cumbria

Northumberland

Dorset
Kent
Wiltshire
Sussex

Name

Rose Garrett
Katie Williams
Ella Shaw Hall
Charlotte White
Essie Croce
Charlotte Griffin
Lauren Sykes
Alicia Athersmith
Grace Davies
Elspeth Unitt
Sophie Groom
Poppy Ranford
Ella Matthews
Mairi Harrison
Millie Holding
Isla Davies

Eda Onay

Marni Sillitoe
Evie Hawkesford-Johnson
Millie Addison
Josie Nicholls
Eleanor Harwood
Sophie James

Club

Middlesex

Staffordshire
Humberside
Cambridgeshire
Cleveland

Devon

Warwickshire
Cambridgeshire
Northumberland
Warwickshire

Hereford & Worcestershire
Staffordshire

Sussex

Isle of Man
Staffordshire

Cumbria

Oxfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Hereford & Worcestershire
Cleveland

Bedfordshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
South Yorkshire

Millie Purchase Humberside
India Porter Somerset
Catherine Groves Cornwall
Julia Bell Bedfordshire
Lelia Querns Cambridgeshire
Scarlett Parker Cleveland
Emma Abbey Bedfordshire
Millie Langford Bedfordshire
Emily Dunn Cleveland
Evelyn Maddison Bedfordshire
Jess Lumley Cleveland
Hollie Briscoe Shropshire
Placings

(16 2232447397)110115
(2448496165100) 161 221
(462038147156 ) 181 189
(1537418992135) 164 211

(3031357588 171) 236 250
(18 25 42 71 144 149 ) 205 244

(21337487105132) 163 263

(36435558129 143) 172 206
(465463 69101141)157 195

(1479 8696 98 111 ) 120 136

(265057 83146 212 ) 223 228

(91285108179 188 ) 242 287

(25106122174 182)

(175395124126 183 ) 226
(819123133 165169 ) 222 251

(1028103 121 153 218 ) 265 322

(2762102 125131193 ) 249
(396467127159 184 ) 243 316

(29476899 162 259 ) 269 309

(118182112152 235) 241291
(5166113114 155177 ) 208 278
(178134166 196 207 ) 248 267

Norfolk

Middlesex

South Yorkshire
Suffolk
Nottinghamshire
Hereford & Worcestershire
Staffordshire
Devon

West Midlands
Somerset
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Oxfordshire
Derbyshire
Humberside
Cambridgeshire
Bedfordshire
Cleveland
Warwickshire

(37294167209 257 ) 313

(60128 140 150 198 255 ) 261 299
(7091139192 239 246 ) 268 301
(34107 185 215 224 237 ) 285 323
(109 148 160 178 214 217 ) 274 280
(4576154 233 253 281 ) 288

(77 80 187 203 245 266 ) 311 319
(40118137 191300302 ) 312 315
(93158 190 200 216 240 ) 282 306
(90145170 220 252 256 ) 258 277
(104 117 138 260 275 279 ) 290 325
(59176 180 230 262 272 ) 289
(130168 213 227 229 231 ) 238 273
(7119232270286 317)

(56 194 197 254 264 283 ) 292
(23210225276 284 295 ) 303 324
(175199 204 293 304 308 ) 318 328
(116 142 297 321 327 330 ) 331333
(173201 219 305 320329 ) 332334
(151247 294 298 307 310)



